

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS5284A-3)
- 1.2 to S.F. No. 5284 as follows:
- 1.3 Page 5, line 7, delete "3,051,000" and insert "3,151,000"
- 1.4 Page 5, line 11, delete "2,451,000" and insert "2,551,000"
- 1.5 Page 6, line 13, delete "600,000" and insert "700,000"
- 1.6 Page 6, line 25, delete "\$100,000" and insert "\$200,000"